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 1 B322 6001  Bracket - Copy Connect Board 1 

 2 B322 5250  Copy Connect Board 1 

 3 B322 5551  FFC Harness 1 

 4 B322 5550  Power Supply Harness 1 

 5 B322 5260  Pcb:mojito:link:connecting 1 

 6 B328 5070  Interface Cable 1 

 7 AF04 3101  Copy Tray - Exit (B333) 1 

 7 AF04 3106  Copy Tray:Exit (B476) 1 

 8 A247 1299  Cap - 22 (B333) 4 

 8 B065 1299  Cap - 22 (B476) 4 

 9 A229 1333  Connector Cap (B333) 1 

 9 B065 1344  Connector G4 (B476) 1 

 10 AF04 3077  Copy Tray Guide (B333) 1 

 10 AF04 3107  Copy Tray Guide (B476) 1 

 11 AW02 0056  Photointerrupter - EE-SX4235A-P1 1 

 12 A229 4489  Sensor Bracket 1 

 13 A353 3172  Actuator Bracket 1 

 14 A379 1225  Upper Sensor Actuator 1 

 

 

 

 101 0312 5080B Screw - M2.5X8 1 

 102 0451 4008B Philips Tapping Screw - M4x8  

 103 0451 3006B Tapping Screw - M3x6  

 104 1105 0214  Spacer  

 105 0451 4020H Tapping Screw:4x20  

 106 1105 0034  Clamp  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Description 
Q’ty Per 
Assembly 

Part No. 
Index
No.

Description 
Q’ty Per
Assembly

Part No. 
Index 
No. 

1.COPY TRAY/CONNECTOR KIT (B322/B333/B476) 



 

 

 

Parts Index 



6 

B322 5250  Copy Connect Board   3 -   2 

B322 5260  Pcb:mojito:link:connecting   3 -   5 

B322 5550  Power Supply Harness   3 -   4 

B322 5551  FFC Harness   3 -   3 

B322 6001  Bracket - Copy Connect Board   3 -   1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

A229 1333  Connector Cap (B333)   3 -   9 

A229 4489  Sensor Bracket   3 -  12 

A247 1299  Cap - 22 (B333)   3 -   8 

A353 3172  Actuator Bracket   3 -  13 

A379 1225  Upper Sensor Actuator   3 -  14 

B065 1299  Cap - 22 (B476)   3 -   8 

B065 1344  Connector G4 (B476)   3 -   9 

B328 5070  Interface Cable   3 -   6 
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AF04 3077  Copy Tray Guide (B333)   3 -  10 

AF04 3101  Copy Tray - Exit (B333)   3 -   7 

AF04 3106  Copy Tray:Exit (B476)   3 -   7 

AF04 3107  Copy Tray Guide (B476)   3 -  10 

AW02 0056  Photointerrupter - EE-SX4235A-P1   3 -  11 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

0312 5080B Screw - M2.5X8   3 -101 

0451 3006B Tapping Screw - M3x6   3 -103 

0451 4008B Philips Tapping Screw - M4x8   3 -102 

0451 4020H Tapping Screw:4x20   3 -105 

1105 0034  Clamp   3 -106 

1105 0214  Spacer   3 -104 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Description 
Page and 
Index No. 

Part No. Description 
Page and 
Index No.

Part No. 



Copy Tray Type 1075 
(B476) 

 



 

 
 

 

  1.COPY TRAY TYPE 1075 (B476) .........................   2 

PARTS INDEX ..........................................................   5 

Copy Tray Type 1075 (B476) 
 

PARTS CATALOG 
 

This catalog gives the numbers and names of parts on this machine. 

 

June ,10 ' 2002 



2 

 

 

1.COPY TRAY TYPE 1075 (B476) 

 



3 

 1 AF04 3106  Copy Tray - Exit 1 

 2 AF04 3107  Guide - Copy Tray 1 

 3 A379 1225  Upper Sensor Actuator 1 

 4 A353 3172  Actuator Bracket 1 

 5 A229 4489  Sensor Bracket 1 

 6 AW02 0056  Photointerruptor - EE-SX4235A-P1 1 

 7 B065 1299  Cap - 22mm 4 

 8 B065 1344  G4 Cap 1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 101 0451 3006B Tapping Screw - M3x6  

 102 0451 4008B Philips Tapping Screw - M4x8  
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A229 4489  Sensor Bracket   3 -   5 

A353 3172  Actuator Bracket   3 -   4 

A379 1225  Upper Sensor Actuator   3 -   3 

B065 1299  Cap - 22mm   3 -   7 

B065 1344  G4 Cap   3 -   8 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

AF04 3106  Copy Tray - Exit   3 -   1 

AF04 3107  Guide - Copy Tray   3 -   2 

AW02 0056  Photointerruptor - EE-SX4235A-P1   3 -   6 
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0451 3006B Tapping Screw - M3x6   3 -101 

0451 4008B Philips Tapping Screw - M4x8   3 -102 
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